AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOI	DIFICATION OF CONTRAC	CT BPA NO.	1, CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAC
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M005	3 ERECTIVE DATE 3000	4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. 11-08-307M005	NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(H.	applicable)
6. ISSUED BY	CODE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than	in Item 6)	CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissi Div. of Contracts Attn: Matthew J. Bucher Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M	on	U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-0 Washington, DC 2	1-B10M		
Washington, DC 20555	h. Phile and 7ID Code)	washington, DC 2		TATION NO	·····
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, court	ty, State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	IN HOM NO.	
WEBWORLD TECHNOLOGIES INC			9B. DATED. (SEE ITEM 11)		
7613 GRESHAM ST		and the state of t	10A MODIFICATION OF CO		
SPRINGFIELD VA 221512934			GS35F0652N NRC-I		· · ·
CODE 957461023	FACILITY CODE		108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 07-03-2008		
	ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SC	LICITATIONS		
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE I RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If to by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or le and date specified.  12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	y virtue of this amendment you de etter makes reference to the solicit	sire to change an offer alread ation and this amendment, an	y submitted, such change m d is received prior to the ope	ay be made	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	97R15111386 N7326 314				
13. THIS ITEM	97R15171387 N7331 3145 APPLIES ONLY TO MOD				
	IES THE CONTRACT/ORD		The second secon		
(5) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (6)	Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	HIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONT	RACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIONDER IS MODI SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY		HANGES (such as changes in pa)	ing office, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO	O PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			4	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X	Mutual Agreement of Bot Incremental Funding	h Parties	1		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not,	x is required to sign this docum	ent and return 3c	opies to the issuing office.		. 40.
The purpose of this modification is is hereby increased by \$70,000.00 from \$626,820 seven (7) of the Statement of Work, "The programmer may be required to exceeding four trips per year. The Gravel Regulations (JTR) and submitted to contract the statement of the statement of the statement of the exceeding four trips per year. The contract of the statement of the statement of the statement of the exceeding four trips per year. The statement of th	to 1) provide increment rom \$427,561.00 to \$497, 2.40 to \$646,822.40. The in particular the "Travtravel from Portland, Or costs associated with the ted once travel is complete.	al funding and 2) mod 561.00. In addition, second purpose of the el" section. The foll egon to Rockville, MI is travel shall be in ete. Upon completion,	the ceiling of this is modification is owing language show (NRC Headquarters) curred in accordance the cost will then	contract has to modify pag ld be added; up to but no e with the Jo be evaluated	s also ge ot pint
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document	referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in full for	ce and effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Eypo of print)  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFER OR	251 dest	18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC Jeffrey L. McDerm Contracting Office	ott		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	BY	Sortracting Officer)	> 18C. DATE SIGN	1/09
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT LISARI F				ARD FORM 30 (REV. 1	10.02)

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53-243